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ELECTRICAL
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PLUMBING

SI6NS

FIRE ALARM

FIRE SPRINKLER
KITCHEN HOOD
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ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL WITH PAINTED WALKWAY ¢
SIGN. SEE DET.I! DW6.A1.3.

PAINTED PARKING STRIPING. 4" WIDE LINES. LENGTH AS
INDICATED ON PLAN. COLOR: TRAFFIC WHITE.
ACCESSIELE PARKING SIGN PER DET.4 DW6 Al.3.
WHEEL STOP. DET.2 DWN& Al.3.

PAINTED HANDICAP PARKING STRIPING. 1'-0" WIDE BARS
WNIDTH AS INDICATED ON PLAN. COLOR: TRAFFIC WHITE.
CONCERTED SIDE WALK. DET 6 DW6 Al.3.

NEN ASPHALT. DET | DWG Al.3.

PEDESTRIAN SIDEWALK

FIRE LANE DET 4 D6 1.3.

TRASH ENCLOSURE DET 7 DW6 Al .3.COLOR OF TRASH
ENCLOSURE TO MATCH THE MAIN BUILDING'S WALLS.
SIDENALK JOINT DET 5 DN6 Al.2

BIKE RACK. 7-Bike Saddleback Bike Rack - 62"L -
2-3/8"0D Galvanized Pipe - Surface Base Plate
Mount. Provided by Bicycle Rack Source
(800) 291 -1442.SEE_ DN6 Al.2.

PARK BENCH. TREETOP BENCH FACTORY

CALL 1-866-2715-15071

THEBENCHFACTORY . COM

SKU 2We5683 ,MODEL NAME 6' SURFACE MOUNT

MATERIAL PLASTIC COATED STEEL DW6 Al.2

SEAT DIMENSIONS 72" L X 10" W X 18.25" H
STAMPED CONCRETE. 6.C. TO COORDINATE WITH OWNER
PRIOR TO STAMPING.(special paving used for plazas
may extend into the side walk provided they comply
With the Public Works Department.)

PLAZA SEE DRANING Al.1

REPAIR EXISTING CHAIN-LINK FENCE AS REQUIRED AND
INSERT VERTICAL SLATS ALONG THE FULL LENGTH OF THE
SOUTH PROPERTY LINE.

SPECIAL ORDER PICK UP STALL

DRIVE THROUGH

SPRINKLER ROOM

15" SET BACK

MENU BOARD

NEN TRASH ENCLOSURE WITH 6" THICK CONC. APRON.
NEWN GATES DETAIL PER DET & DW6 Al.3.

PROVIDE 12" HIEGH BLOCK LETTER PAVEMENT PAINTING
STATING "DRIVE-THRU".

PROVIDE 12" HIGH BLOCK LETTER PAVEMENT PAINTING
STATING "DO NOT ENTER"

NEN WHITE PAVEMENT PAINTING DIRECTIONAL ARROW.
EXISTING CURB TO BE REMOVED

BUILDING AREA ABOVE

10" WIDE BUFFER

EXISTING RETAINING WALL

CURB CUT. DET 12 DN6 A1.3

PLANTER

PROJECT CRITERIA
SCOPE OF WORK

THE CHO OFFICE BUILDING WILL BE A NEN MIXED USE TWO STORY BUILDING WITH A BASEMENT,

MEZZANINE, AND EXTENDED ROOF PLAZA.
TAX ACCOUNT NO. 00608400200103

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WALLENE INTERURBAN TR BLK 002 D-03 - W 136FT OF E 272FT LOT

CODES

e 2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE ( INCLUDES ADOPTION OF AND

2018 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE AND ICC/ANSI Al17.1 2004, AND THE

INTERNATIONAL SNIMMING POOL AND SPA CODE)
2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE

20185 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE

2018 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE

2020 NEC ELECTRICAL CODE

LYNNNOOD MUNICIPAL CODE

BUILDING CRITERIA

ZONING: C6 ( GENERAL COMMERCIAL)
MAX. HEIGHT: NONE

OCCUPANCY A2/B

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: VB

FIRE SPRINKLER: YES

FIRE ALARM: YES

PROPERTY SIZE:
MAX LOT COVER:

0.91 ACRES (349,6349.6 S.F.)
5%

MAX COVERAGE: 13,874 5. F.

BUILDING SUMMARY TABLE

BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 6,291 S5.F.
PLAZA AREAS: 1,893 S.F.
CONCRETE SIDENALK: 1,714 S.F.
NEN ASPHALT: 25,622 S F.
OVERHANG OVER OPEN LAND: 80 5.F.
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA: 35,600 5.F.

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE
35,600 5.F. / 39,640 5.F.X100 = 90%

PLAZA AREA REQUIRED

6,291 S.F.OF BUILDING/100= 62 S.F. REQUIRED
1,893 5.F. PROVIDED

LANDSCAPING CALCULATIONS

TABLE 21.08.04: PARKING LOT INTERIOR LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS

49 -100 386 5.F. PER SPACE
59x3% S.F. = 2,242 5.F.
PROVIDED LANDSCAPING: 3,886 S.F.

PARKING CALCULATIONS
REGUIRED PARKING: TABLE 21.18.02 4 04

restaurant With drive-through service (building code

occupant load for 20 or more, plus drive-through windon or

facility)

¢ One per 100 SF GFA + STACKING LANE REQUIREMENTS
61l S.F./100 =
21.18.810 Stacking lones for drive-through

facilities. | REQUIRED 6

OFFICES:

Office Buildings/Offices Not Providing On-Site Services:

Less than 25,000 SF GFA
BASEMENT FLOOR

3.5 per 1,000 SF GFA
852 5.F.x 3.8/1000 =

15T FLOOR 700 5.F.x 3.8/1000 =
2ND FLOOR 7,215 5.F.x 3.8/1000 =
RETAIL:

General Retall: One per 300 SF GFA
4,951 S.F. / 200 =

PARKING STALLSREQUIRED.

STALLS PROVIDED

PER TABLE 1108.2.2.

51 -100. 3 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES ARE REQUIRED

PER 21.18.700 -C 20% OF PAR

KING STALLS CAN BE COMPACT.

59x.20=12
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Consulting Engineers
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ARLINGTON, WA 98223
J60-6571-8272
WWW. TERRAUSTANW.COM

e\
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